

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 740 OF 1999

PERFETTI INDIA LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE FOOD INSPECTOR & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Achintya Dwivedi, Adv.

for M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 2 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

No. 1 Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter after disposal of Civil Appeal No. 1748/1999 which

has been referred to a Constitution Bench.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prak

ster

Court Master

Court Ma